
2023 Junior School Staff List 
Year 5 Classroom Teachers 

5 Black - Mr John McCarthy (john.mccarthy@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

5 Blue - Mr Daniel Fields (daniel.fields@spc.nsw.edu.au) and Mrs Giulia Ralton 
(giulia.ralton@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

5 Gold - Mr Tim Simpson (tim.simpson@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

5 Green - Mr Matthew Pasternatsky (matthew.pasternatsky@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

5 Orange - Mr Patrick O’Connor (p.oconnor@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

5 Red - Mrs Jacinta Young (jacinta.young@spc.nsw.edu.au) and Mrs Giulia Ralton 
(giulia.ralton@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

5 White - Mr Christopher Yallouris (c.yallouris@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

 

Year 6 Classroom Teachers 

6 Black - Ms Ellen Pittorino (ellen.pittorino@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

6 Blue - Ms Artima Thongthip (artima.thongthip@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

6 Gold - Ms Demi Arenas (demi.arenas@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

6 Green - Mr Stephen Cooper (stephen.cooper@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

6 Orange - Mr Zachary Tropeano (zach.tropeano@spc.nsw.edu.au) and Mrs Holly Grant 
(holly.grant@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

6 Red - Ms Milena Osorio Narvaez (m.osorionarvaez@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

6 White - Mr Hayes van der Meer (hayes.vandermeer@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

 

Languages Teachers 

Ms Maria Capobianco (maria.capobianco@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

Ms Manuela Di Giovanni (manuela.digiovanni@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

Ms Romina Fisicaro (romina.fisicaro@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

Ms Annelise Macolino (annelise.macolino@spc.nsw.edu.au) 
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Library Teachers 

Mrs Helen Gibson (helen.gibson@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

Ms Alison Mazoudier (alison.mazoudier@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

 

Music and Performing Arts Teachers 

Ms Giselle Grape (giselle.grape@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

Ms Rebecca Duff (rebecca.duff@spc.nsw.edu.au)  

Dr David Taylor (david.taylor@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

 

PDHPE Teachers 

Mr John Locke (john.locke@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

Ms Brittany Treweeke (brittany.treweeke@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

 

Visual Arts Teachers 

Ms Adriana Bakija (adriana.bakija@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

Ms Eden Boundy (eden.boundy@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

Mr Ruben Fela (ruben.fela@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

Mr Nicholas Phillipson (nicholas.phillipson@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

Mr Anthony Porra (anthony.porra@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

Ms Lara Strati (lara.strati@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

Ms Heidi Viney (heidi.viney@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

 

Junior School Leadership Team 

Co-curricular Coordinator - Mr John Locke (john.locke@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

Curriculum Coordinator - Mr Daniel Fields (daniel.fields@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

Learning Support & Enrichment Coordinator - Mrs Sarah Tatola (sarah.tatola@spc.nsw.edu.au) 

Religious Education Coordinator - Mr Stephen Cooper (stephen.cooper@spc.nsw.edu.au) 
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